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Fly~r 5K 2011 Team Results 

Flyer 5K 2011 Team Results 

2011 University of Dayton Meijer Flyer SK 

Men's NCAA D-1 

Place Team Runnerl Runner2 

lMiami 1 3 

2 Dayton 2 6 

3 IUPUI 5 9 

4 Wright State 8 14 

5 Morehead State 23 24 

Men's Intercollegiate 

Place Team Runner 1 Runner 2 

1 Shawnee State 1 2 

2Ashland 6 7 

3 Cedarville 4 14 

4 Findlay 5 11 

5 Rio Grande 15 18 

6 Wittenberg 26 28 

70hio Valley 34 36 

2011 University of Dayton Meijer Flyer SK 

Women's NCAA D-1 

Place Team Runner 1 Runner 2 

1 Dayton 1 2 

2Miami 4 8 

31UPUI 5 10 

4 Cleveland State 21 24 

5 Wright State 17 23 
6 Morehead State 20 22 

Women's Intercollegiate 

Runner3 Runner4 Runners 

4 10 11 

7 12 13 

15 17 18 

25 28 31 

27 29 30 

Runner3 Runner 4 Runners 

3 10 12 

8 9 16 

19 21 22 

27 31 37 

30 33 38 

29 32 35 

42 43 46 

Runner 3 Runner 4 Runners 

3 6 7 

9 11 14 

18 19 27 

25 26 35 

30 31 34 

29 32 37 
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Team Score Runner 6 Runner7 

29 22 26 

40 16 21 

64 19 20 

106 

133 32 33 

Team Score Runner 6 Runner 7 

28 13 20 

46 17 24 

80 23 25 

111 40 44 

134 45 

150 39 41 

201 47 48 

Team Score Runner6 Runner7 

19 12 13 

46 15 16 

79 28 35 

131 36 39 

135 39 40 

140 

Place Team Runner 1 Runner 2 Runner 3 Runner4 Runners Team Score Runner6 Runner7 

lAshland 3 5 8 11 14 41 29 37 

2 Shawnee State 1 9 12 16 19 57 20 21 

3 Cedarville 2 4 13 18 25 62 27 28 

4 Wittenberg 7 10 17 23 31 88 33 35 

5 Findlay 6 15 22 24 30 97 32 36 

60hio Valley 26 34 38 39 40 177 

http://www.keysports.net/flyer _5k _ 2011 _ team _results.htrn 9/6/2011 
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Flyer SK Male by Division 

September 03, 2011 Overall Results 

Results By Key Sports Kev Sports and Business Promotiom, Inc 

Division I 
Total 

Place Name Team Bib No Gend Time 
1 Jarrod Eick Miami (OH) 443 M 15:23.4 
2 Greg Roeth Dayton 904 M 15:26.0 
3 Dave Wing Miami (OH) 454 M 15:27.7 
4 David Eichenberger Miami (OH) 442 M 15:35.9 
5 Spencer Burgin IUPUI 850 M 15:46.7 
6 Stephen Mackell Dayton 912 M 15:48.3 
7 Kyle Lowry Dayton 907 M 15:55.3 
8 Jason Bruns Wright State 765 M 15:58.6 
9 Zane Cooperider IUPUI 851 M 15:59.8 

10 Daniel Garleb Miami (OH) 445 M 16:00.9 
11 Ryan Moncrieff Miami (OH) 449 M 16:01.7 
12 Jeremy Schiele Dayton 905 M 16:02.4 
13 Eric Gruenbacher Dayton 903 M 16:04.8 
14 Dan Shafer Wright State 772 M 16:15.7 
15 Dustin Neff IUPUI 855 M 16:17.0 
16 Doug Norris Dayton 902 M 16:20.3 
17 Joe Hoffman IUPUI 852 M 16:20.9 
18 J.D. Smith IUPUI 857 M 16:21.4 
19 Pryce Ragains IUPUI 856 M 16:25.4 
20 Ryan Kelly IUPUI 853 M 16:25.9 
21 Michael Russell Dayton 909 M 16:29.0 
22 Tyler Kvach Miami (OH) 447 M 16:35.9 
23 Tyler Roeth Dayton 913 M 16:37.2 
24 Matthew Fakler Dayton 908 M 16:37.8 
25 Kevin Kluesener Dayton 906 M 16:41.1 
26 Cameron Magro Morehead State 897 M 16:42.8 
27 Gary Monroe Morehead State 896 M 16:44.6 
28 Derek Bornhorst Dayton 901 M 16:46.6 
29 Brandon Graves Wright State 767 M 16:47.3 
30 Nate Addessi Dayton 910 M 16:48.8 
31 James Kraus Miami (OH) 446 M 16:49.7 
32 Jordan Scroggs IUPUI 963 M 16:59.9 
33 Alexx Bernard Morehead State 94 6 M 17:04.4 
34 Matt Peters Wright State 771 M 17:07.2 
35 Desmond Bell Morehead State 947 M 17:15.0 
36 Braden Gasper IUPUI 964 M 17:25.7 
37 Brett Pierce Morehead State 895 M 17:26.1 
38 Jack DeFord Wright State 766 M 17:27.6 
39 Jeffrey Covington Morehead State 944 M 17:29.5 
40 Pierce Reeves Morehead State 893 M 17:32.6 
41 Nathan Westfall IUPUI 860 M 17:35.4 
42 Jake Mccubbin Wright State 770 M 17:36.2 
43 Ryan Harris Wright State 768 M 17:40.3 
44 Jon Steingass Wright State 773 M 17:44.6 
45 Willy Hoffert Wright State 769 M 17:44.9 
46 Luke Davis IUPUI 962 M 17:55.0 
47 Chase Ratliff Morehead State 894 M 17:57.0 
48 Dalton Leet Morehead State 898 M 18:45.6 

http://www.keysports.net/FL YER5KMEN2011DIVISI0N.HTM 9/6/2011 
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Intercollegiate Division 
Total 

Place Name City Bib No Gend Time 

1 Galen Dills Shawnee State 628 M 15:33.1 

2 Brad Liston Shawnee State 642 M 15:34.1 

3 Jeremy Anderson Shawnee State 640 M 15:53.7 

4 Evan Thayer Cedarville 664 M 16:04.4 

5 Justin Eilerman Findlay 477 M 16:05.7 

6 Brock Weaver Ashland 747 M 16:06.2 

7 Tyler Chancellor Ashland 751 M 16:06.7 

8 Colton Johnson Ashland 750 M 16:08.6 

9 Jake Sussman Ashland 752 M 16:10.8 

10 Jeremy Hornick Shawnee State 630 M 16:12.6 

11 Shoayb Bascal Findlay 474 M 16:12.9 

12 Adam Schroeder Shawnee State 637 M 16:14.5 

13 Breydon Gates Shawnee State 634 M 16:18.0 

14 Ryan Gustafson Cedarville 656 M 16:18.9 

15 Nick Wilson Rio Grande 611 M 16:23.6 

16 Brian Baum Ashland 759 M 16:25.5 

17 Cameron Johnson Ashland 749 M 16:26.1 

18 Matt Spencer Rio Grande 608 M 16:26.5 

19 Matt Cheney Cedarville 650 M 16:27.9 

20 Eli Gerlach Shawnee State 632 M 16:29.7 

21 Joe Niemiec Cedarville 661 M 16:31.6 

22 Greg Johnson Cedarville 658 M 16:35.1 

23 Clay Watson Cedarville 667 M 16:38.4 

24 Matt Stratman Ashland 748 M 16:39.4 

25 Jacob Walter Cedarville 666 M 16:41.5 

26 Blake Wysocki Shawnee State 639 M 16:43.8 

27 Neil Klinger Cedarville 659 M 16:45.4 

28 Wade Westbrook Wittenberg 729 M 16:48.3 

29 Tim Majoy Findlay 481 M 16:50.6 

30 Tyler Conn Shawnee State 643 M 16:51.7 

31 Trevor Grandy Wittenberg 716 M 16:55.1 

32 Dusty Dalton Cedarville 651 M 16:59.1 

33 Jacob Dubie Cedarville 653 M 1 7: 01. 6 

34 Isaac Potes Ashland 760 M 17:05.3 

35 Jarrett Cowgill Wittenberg 714 M 17:12.7 

36 Brandon Magill Shawnee State 635 M 17:14.3 

37 Gary Haglund Ashland 754 M 17:14.5 

38 Joe Taranto Rio Grande 609 M 17:16.7 

39 Jacob Hayes Findlay 478 M 17:19.0 

40 Adam Markins Wittenberg 725 M 17:21.2 

41 Chad McCarty Rio Grande 606 M 17:22.1 

42 Benjamin Murphy Ohio Valley 888 M 17:22.6 

43 Kyler Cowgill Wittenberg 715 M 17:23.9 

44 Patrick Jividen Ohio Valley 886 M 17:24.9 

45 Joe Stewart Shawnee State 641 M 17:25.3 

46 Joe Guerra Findlay 476 M 17:34.1 

47 Joel Dennison Cedarville 652 M 17:42.9 

48 Bryce Wilson Rio Grande 610 M 17:45.4 

49 Taylor Conn Shawnee State 631 M 17:46.8 

50 Jacob Kuntz Wittenberg 722 M 17:48.2 

51 Ethan Blagg Cedarville 645 M 17:49.8 

52 Dylan McKevitt Cedarville 660 M 17:50.7 

53 Eli Pyles Cedarville 662 M 17:55.6 

54 Luis Velasco Findlay 482 M 17:59.3 

55 Tom Scott Ashland 755 M 18:00.3 

56 Scott Gardner Cedarville 654 M 18: 01. 8 

57 Jordan Selbee Shawnee State 633 M 18:02.2 

58 Stephen Klingner Wittenberg 721 M 18:02.8 

59 Adam Kapazinski Wittenberg 720 M 18:04.5 

60 Aaron Long Wittenberg 723 M 18:06.0 

61 Erik Johnson Cedarville 657 M 18:10.4 

62 Ben Mejewski Ashland 761 M 18: 11. 6 

63 Nathaniel Burrell Cedarville 648 M 18:14.4 

64 Drew Windle Ashland 764 M 18:16.1 

65 Justen Yates Wittenberg 730 M 18:17.2 

66 Keenan Franley Ashland 756 M 18:18.5 

http://www.keysports.net/FL YER5KMEN2011 DIVISION .HTM 9/6/2011 
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67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

Place 
1 
2 

Josh Harmon 
Andrew Ziminski 
Ryan Lynch 
Michael Cornell 
Austin Butler 
Brock Lloyd 
Andrew Gilliland 
Brandon Mesnard 
Matt Wiehe 
Dustin Moritz 
Brandon Brown 
Sean Jones 
Sam Power 
Johnny King 
Tim Huesing 
Sean Redfield 
Matt Ode 
Dan Cadle 
John Page 
Alex Betts 
Ryan Hagen 
Steven Pryatel 
Biniyam Melesse 
Trevor Bryant 
Colin Walthour 
Dillon Webster 
Richard Paulding 
Jared Collins 
Kyle Manion 
Matt Burr 
Jeremy Schultz 
Dan Inman 
Theron Swanson 

Name 
Mike Andersen 
Matt Lemon 

Ohio Valley 
Wittenberg 
Ashland 
Ohio Valley 
Wittenberg 
Findlay 
Cedarville 
Ashland 
Ashland 
Rio Grande 
Shawnee State 
Findlay 
Shawnee State 
Ohio Valley 
Wittenberg 
Wittenberg 
Ashland 
Ohio Valley 
Ohio Valley 
Findlay 
Wittenberg 
Ashland 
Wittenberg 
Cedarville 
Findlay 
Findlay 
Ohio Valley 
Ohio Valley 
Wittenberg 
Wittenberg 
Ohio Valley 
Wittenberg 
Wittenberg 

Open 

http://www.keysports.net/FL YER5KMEN2011DIVISI0N.HTM 

884 M 
731 M 
762 M 
883 M 
713 M 
480 M 
655 M 
757 M 
758 M 
607 M 
629 M 
479 M 
644 M 
487 M 
718 M 
727 M 
763 M 
881 M 
889 M 
475 M 
717 M 
753 M 
726 M 
647 M 
483 M 
485 M 
890 M 
882 M 
724 M 
712 M 
891 M 
719 M 
728 M 

Bib No Gend 
1479 M 
1480 M 

Page 3 pf 3 

18:22.4 
18:24.8 
18:25.9 
18:28.5 
18:35.1 
18:36.8 
18:39.3 
18:41.7 
18:42.3 
18:43.8 
18:47.0 
18:50.3 
18:51.5 
18:52.4 
18:53.3 
18:56.1 
18:59.5 
19:05.0 
19:18.4 
19:21.3 
19:23.7 
19:36.6 
19:50.6 
19:55.6 
19:57.2 
20:11.1 
20:17.6 
20:25.2 
20:53.2 
20:56.2 
21:52.4 
22:06.6 
23:00.9 

Total 
Time 

15:43.3 
16:10.3 

9/6/2011 
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Flyer 5K Male 2011 

September 03, 2011 Division Results Team Results 

-- -
Results By Key Sports Ke!!. Sf!.ort.s am/ Business Promotions, Inc 

Total 
Place Name Team Bib__BQ Gend Time 

1 Jarrod Eick Miami (OH) 443 M 15:23.4 
2 Greg Roeth Dayton 904 M 15:26.0 
3 Dave Wing Miami (OH) 454 M 15:27.7 
4 Galen Dills Shawnee State 628 M 15:33.1 
5 Brad Liston Shawnee State 642 M 15:34.1 
6 David Eichenberger Miami (OH) 442 M 15:35.9 
7 Mike Andersen 1479 M 15:43.3 
8 Spencer Burgin IUPUI 850 M 15:46.7 
9 Stephen Mackell Dayton 912 M 15:48.3 

10 Jeremy Anderson Shawnee State 640 M 15:53.7 
11 Kyle Lowry Dayton 907 M 15:55.3 
12 Jason Bruns Wright State 765 M 15:58.6 
13 Zane Cooperider IUPUI 851 M 15:59.8 
14 Daniel Garleb Miami (OH) 445 M 16:00.9 
15 Ryan Moncrieff Miami (OH) 449 M 16:01.7 
16 Jeremy Schiele Dayton 905 M 16:02.4 
17 Evan Thayer Cedarville 664 M 16:04.4 
18 Eric Gruenbacher Dayton 903 M 16:04.8 
19 Justin Eilerman Findlay 477 M 16:05.7 
20 Brock Weaver Ashland 747 M 16:06.2 
21 Tyler Chancellor Ashland 751 M 16:06.7 
22 Colton Johnson Ashland 750 M 16:08.6 
23 Matt Lemon 1480 M 16:10.3 
24 Jake Sussman Ashland 752 M 16:10.8 
25 Jeremy Hornick Shawnee State 630 M 16:12.6 
26 Shoayb Bascal Findlay 474 M 16:12.9 
27 Adam Schroeder Shawnee State 637 M 16:14.5 
28 Dan Shafer Wright State 772 M 16:15.7 
29 Dustin Neff IUPUI 855 M 16:17.0 
30 Breydon Gates Shawnee State 634 M 16:18.0 
31 Ryan Gustafson Cedarville 656 M 16:18.9 
32 Doug Norris Dayton 902 M 16:20.3 
33 Joe Hoffman IUPUI 852 M 16:20.9 
34 J.D. Smith IUPUI 857 M 16:21.4 
35 Nick Wilson Rio Grande 611 M 16:23.6 
36 Pryce Ragains IUPUI 856 M 16:25.4 
37 Brian Baum Ashland 759 M 16:25.5 
38 Ryan Kelly IUPUI 853 M 16:25.9 
39 Cameron Johnson Ashland 749 M 16:26.1 
40 Matt Spencer Rio Grande 608 M 16:26.5 
41 Matt Cheney Cedarville 650 M 16:27.9 
42 Michael Russell Dayton 909 M 16:29.0 
43 Eli Gerlach Shawnee State 632 M 16:29.7 
44 Joe Niemiec Cedarville 661 M 16:31.6 
45 Greg Johnson Cedarville 658 M 16:35.1 
46 Tyler Kvach Miami (OH) 447 M 16:35.9 
47 Tyler Roeth Dayton 913 M 16:37.2 
48 Matthew Fakler Dayton 908 M 16:37.8 
49 Clay Watson Cedarville 667 M 16:38.4 
50 Matt Stratman Ashland 748 M 16:39.4 
51 Kevin Kluesener Dayton 906 M 16:41.1 
52 Jacob Walter Cedarville 666 M 16:41.5 
53 Cameron Magro Morehead State 897 M 16:42.8 
54 Blake Wysocki Shawnee State 639 M 16:43.8 
55 Gary Monroe Morehead State 896 M 16:44.6 
56 Neil Klinger Cedarville 659 M 16:45.4 
57 Derek Bornhorst Dayton 901 M 16:46.6 
58 Brandon Graves Wright State 767 M 16:47.3 

http://www:keysports.net/FL YER5KMENS2011 OVERALL.HTM 9/6/2011 
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59 Wade Westbrook Wittenberg 729 M 16:48.3 

60 Nate Addessi Dayton 910 M 16:48.8 

61 James Kraus Miami (OH) 446 M 16:49.7 

62 Tim Majoy Findlay 481 M 16:50.6 

63 Tyler Conn Shawnee State 643 M 16:51.7 

64 Trevor Grandy Wittenberg 716 M 16:55.1 

65 Dusty Dalton Cedarville 651 M 16:59.1 

66 Jordan Scroggs IUPUI 963 M 16:59.9 

67 Jacob Dubie Cedarville 653 M 17:01.6 

68 Alexx Bernard Morehead State 946 M 17:04.4 

69 Isaac Potes Ashland 760 M 17:05.3 

70 Matt Peters Wright State 771 M 17:07.2 

71 Jarrett Cowgill Wittenberg 714 M 17:12.7 

72 Brandon Magill Shawnee State 635 M 17:14.3 

73 Gary Haglund Ashland 754 M 17:14.5 

74 Desmond Bell Morehead State 947 M 17:15.0 

75 Joe Taranto Rio Grande 609 M 17:16.7 

76 Jacob Hayes Findlay 478 M 17:19.0 

77 Adam Markins Wittenberg 725 M 17:21.2 

78 Chad McCarty Rio Grande 606 M 17:22.1 

79 Benjamin Murphy Ohio Valley 888 M 17:22.6 

80 Kyler Cowgill Wittenberg 715 M 17:23.9 

81 Patrick Jividen Ohio Valley 886 M 17:24.9 

82 Joe Stewart Shawnee State 641 M 17:25.3 

83 Braden Gasper IUPUI 964 M 17:25.7 

84 Brett Pierce Morehead State 895 M 17:26.1 

85 Jack Deford Wright State 766 M 17:27.6 

86 Jeffrey Covington Morehead State 944 M 17:29.5 

87 Pierce Reeves Morehead State 893 M 17:32.6 

88 Joe Guerra Findlay 476 M 17:34.1 

89 Nathan Westfall IUPUI 860 M 17:35.4 

90 Jake Mccubbin Wright State 770 M 17:36.2 

91 Ryan Harris Wright State 768 M 17:40.3 

92 Joel Dennison Cedarville 652 M 17:42.9 

93 Jon Steingass Wright State 773 M 17:44.6 

94 Willy Hoffert Wright State 769 M 17:44.9 

95 Bryce Wilson Rio Grande 610 M 17:45.4 

96 Taylor Conn Shawnee State 631 M 17:46.8 

97 Jacob Kuntz Wittenberg 722 M 17:48.2 

98 Ethan Blagg Cedarville 645 M 17:49.8 

99 Dylan McKevitt Cedarville 660 M 17:50.7 

100 Luke Davis IUPUI 962 M 17:55.0 

Total 

Place Name City Bib No Gend Time 

101 Eli Pyles Cedarville 662 M 17:55.6 

102 Chase Ratliff Morehead State 894 M 17:57.0 

103 Luis Velasco Findlay 482 M 17:59.3 

104 Tom Scott Ashland 755 M 18:00.3 

105 Scott Gardner Cedarville 654 M 18: 01. 8 

106 Jordan Selbee Shawnee State 633 M 18:02.2 

107 Stephen Klingner Wittenberg 721 M 18:02.8 

108 Adam Kapazinski Wittenberg 720 M 18:04.5 

109 Aaron Long Wittenberg 723 M 18:06.0 

110 Erik Johnson Cedarville 657 M 18:10.4 

111 Ben Mejewski Ashland 761 M 18: 11. 6 

112 Nathaniel Burrell Cedarville 648 M 18:14.4 

113 Drew Windle Ashland 764 M 18:16.1 

114 Justen Yates Wittenberg 730 M 18:17.2 

115 Keenan Franley Ashland 756 M 18:18.5 

116 Josh Harmon Ohio Valley 884 M 18:22.4 

117 Andrew Ziminski Wittenberg 731 M 18:24.8 

118 Ryan Lynch Ashland 762 M 18:25.9 

119 Michael Cornell Ohio Valley 883 M 18:28.5 

120 Austin Butler Wittenberg 713 M 18:35.1 

121 Brock Lloyd Findlay 480 M 18:36.8 

122 Andrew Gilliland Cedarville 655 M 18:39.3 

123 Brandon Mesnard Ashland 757 M 18:41.7 

124 Matt Wiehe Ashland 758 M 18:42.3 

125 Dustin Moritz Rio Grande 607 M 18:43.8 

126 Dalton Leet Morehead State 898 M 18:45.6 

http://www.keysports.net/FLYER5KMENS201 l0VERALL.HTM 9/6/2011 
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127 Brandon Brown Shawnee State 629 M 18:47.0 
128 Sean Jones Findlay 479 M 18:50.3 
129 Sam Power Shawnee State 644 M 18:51.5 
130 Johnny King Ohio Valley 487 M 18:52.4 
131 Tim Huesing Wittenberg 718 M 18:53.3 
132 Sean Redfield Wittenberg 727 M 18:56.1 
133 Matt Ode Ashland 763 M 18:59.5 
134 Dan Cadle Ohio Valley 881 M 19:05.0 
135 John Page Ohio Valley 889 M 19:18.4 
136 Alex Betts Findlay 475 M 19:21.3 
137 Ryan Hagen Wittenberg 717 M 19:23.7 
138 Steven Pryatel Ashland 753 M 19:36.6 
139 Biniyam Melesse Wittenberg 726 M 19:50.6 
140 Trevor Bryant Cedarville 647 M 19:55.6 
141 Colin Walthour Findlay 483 M 19:57.2 
142 Dillon Webster Findlay 485 M 20:11.1 
143 Richard Paulding Ohio Valley 890 M 20:17.6 
144 Jared Collins Ohio Valley 882 M 20:25.2 
145 Kyle Manion Wittenberg 724 M 20:53.2 
146 Matt Burr Wittenberg 712 M 20:56.2 
147 Jeremy Schultz Ohio Valley 891 M 21:52.4 
148 Dan Inman Wittenberg 719 M 22:06.6 
149 Theron Swanson Wittenberg 728 M 23:00.9 

http://www.keysports.net/FL YER5KMENS2011 OVERALL.HTM 9/6/2011 
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